
SHAUN LACKEY EXCAVATING LLC COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC NJR GROUP INC

HIDDENITE, NC HARMONY, NC ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 10,000.00 68,784.00 30,000.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 5,000.00 5,000.00 24,000.00

0003 0000970000-E SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (ACR)
CLEARING

4.5 11,500.00 51,750.00 25,000.00 112,500.00 22,500.00 101,250.00ACR

0004 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 3,000.00 10,000.00 45,000.00

0005 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,290 3.50 4,515.00 4.50 5,805.00 4.13 5,327.70LF

0006 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 345 75.00 25,875.00 85.00 29,325.00 65.00 22,425.00TON

0007 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 75 75.00 5,625.00 85.00 6,375.00 65.00 4,875.00TON

0008 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 190 75.00 14,250.00 65.00 12,350.00 65.00 12,350.00TON

0009 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 0.5 2,000.00 1,000.00 0.01 0.01 2,478.00 1,239.00ACR

0010 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 100 20.00 2,000.00 0.01 1.00 9.44 944.00LB

0011 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 0.5 1,000.00 500.00 0.01 0.01 3,068.00 1,534.00TON

0012 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 200 2.00 400.00 4.50 900.00 1.95 390.00LF

0013 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 250 10.00 2,500.00 0.01 2.50 20.00 5,000.00CY

0014 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 11,250 2.45 27,562.50 0.01 112.50 2.66 29,925.00SY

0015 6037000000-E 1629 COIR FIBER MAT 100 5.60 560.00 12.00 1,200.00 5.90 590.00SY

0016 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 70 10.50 735.00 18.00 1,260.00 12.39 867.30LF

0017 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.5 3,000.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 2,250.00 4,012.00 2,006.00ACR

0018 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 0.5 1,000.00 500.00 1,500.00 750.00 1,180.00 590.00ACR

0019 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 10.00 500.00 0.01 0.50 14.16 708.00LB

0020 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 2,000.00 500.00 0.01 0.00 3,304.00 826.00TON

0021 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 10.00 500.00 5.00 250.00 8.26 413.00LB

0022 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.25 2,000.00 500.00 2,500.00 625.00 3,304.00 826.00TON

0023 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 100.00 1,000.00 250.00 2,500.00 88.50 885.00MHR

0024 6114800000-N SP MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL 1 100.00 100.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 250.00 250.00MHR

0025 6114900000-E SP LITTER DISPOSAL 2 500.00 1,000.00 850.00 1,700.00 500.00 1,000.00TON

0026 6117000000-N 1675 RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 7 150.00 1,050.00 0.01 0.07 590.00 4,130.00EA

TOTAL 162,422.50 TOTAL 263,690.59 TOTAL 297,351.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 162,422.50 SUB-TOTAL 263,690.59 SUB-TOTAL 297,351.00ROADWAY ITEMS

DJ00526
47968.3.2

STATE FUNDED

I-6016A 1.420 MILES

CLEARING - I-85 FROM I-85 SB WEIGH STATION TO I-485

I-85 FROM I-85 SOUTHBOUDN WEIGH STATION TO I-485

May 15, 2024 2:36 PM MECKLENBURG 2:00 PM

May 15, 2024

1 / 2 001

TIP NO

FED AID NO



PARRISH CONTRACTING LLC

FRANKLIN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 13,927.00

0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 12,000.00

0003 0000970000-E SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (ACR)
CLEARING

4.5 30,000.00 135,000.00ACR

0004 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 20,000.00

0005 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,290 6.00 7,740.00LF

0006 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 345 65.00 22,425.00TON

0007 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 75 65.00 4,875.00TON

0008 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 190 65.00 12,350.00TON

0009 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 0.5 2,800.00 1,400.00ACR

0010 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 100 12.00 1,200.00LB

0011 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 0.5 2,500.00 1,250.00TON

0012 6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE 200 6.00 1,200.00LF

0013 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 250 35.00 8,750.00CY

0014 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 11,250 4.00 45,000.00SY

0015 6037000000-E 1629 COIR FIBER MAT 100 20.00 2,000.00SY

0016 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 70 15.00 1,050.00LF

0017 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.5 5,500.00 2,750.00ACR

0018 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 0.5 700.00 350.00ACR

0019 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 10.00 500.00LB

0020 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 2,200.00 550.00TON

0021 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 10.00 500.00LB

0022 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.25 2,200.00 550.00TON

0023 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 225.00 2,250.00MHR

0024 6114800000-N SP MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL 1 200.00 200.00MHR

0025 6114900000-E SP LITTER DISPOSAL 2 150.00 300.00TON

0026 6117000000-N 1675 RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 7 800.00 5,600.00EA

TOTAL 303,717.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 303,717.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

162,422.50SHAUN LACKEY EXCAVATING LLC 1

263,690.59COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC 2

297,351.00NJR GROUP INC 3

303,717.00PARRISH CONTRACTING LLC 4

DJ00526
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I-6016A 1.420 MILES

CLEARING - I-85 FROM I-85 SB WEIGH STATION TO I-485

I-85 FROM I-85 SOUTHBOUDN WEIGH STATION TO I-485

May 15, 2024 2:36 PM MECKLENBURG 2:00 PM

May 15, 2024

2 / 2 001

TIP NO

FED AID NO


		2024-05-30T12:32:56-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




